Fees and Charges 2024 -25

Wiigulga Sports Complex
Wiigulga Multipurpose Centre
e Pricing

Fee Description GST Policy

Committee Room | Full Day 1 DAY YES C 200.00 205.00
Committee Room | Per Hour 1 HOUR YES C 35.00 36.00
Commercial Kitchen | Full Day 1 DAY  YES C 200.00 205.00
Commercial Kitchen | Half Day 1 DAY YES C 125.00 130.00
Commercial Kitchen | Per Hour 1 HOUR YES C 35.00 36.00
Commercial Kitchen Clean 1 EACH YES A N/A 500.00
Main Hall | Court 1 or 2 | Annual 1 ANNUAL YES C 250.00 250.00
Casual Entry Pass
_'\I_Ai?ég Hall | Court 1 or 2| Carpet 1 DAY YES C Quotation Quotation
II\D/I:;/n Hall | Court 1 or 2 | Casual | 1 HOUR YES C 60.00 62.00
I\NAiZIPTtHa" | Court 1 or 2 | Casual | 1 HOUR YES C 90.00 92.00
Main Hall | Court 1 or 2 | Casual

Entry Pass (Single Visit) 1 EACH YES C 5.00 5.00
Main Hall | Court 1 or 2 | Local 1 HOUR YES C 30.00 62.00
School | Event

Main Hall | Court 1 or 2 | Local

School | Regular Visit 1 VISIT YES C N/A 55.00
:V'[")";’;,Ha" | CourtTor2|Regular our  yES C 60.00 52.00
Ma_ln Hall | Court 1 or 2 | Regular 1 HOUR YES C 90.00 8200
| Night

Main Hall | Court 1, Court 2 and . .
Stage | Full Day 1 DAY YES C Quotation Quotation
Main Hall | Court 1, Court 2 and . .
Stage | Per Hour 1 HOUR YES C Quotation Quotation
Main Hall | Court2and Stage |~ ;  pay  yvgs c Quotation Quotation
Full Day

Main Hall | Court2and Stage |~ ;  j5yr  vES c Quotation Quotation
Per Hour

Sangeet Room 1 | Per Hour 1 HOUR YES C 35.00 36.00
Sangeet Room 1 | Full Day 1 DAY YES C 200.00 205.00
Sangeet Room 2 | Per Hour 1 HOUR YES C 35.00 36.00
Sangeet Room 2 | Full Day 1 DAY YES C 200.00 205.00
Sangeet Room 3 | Full Day 1 DAY YES C 200.00 205.00
Sangeet Room 3 | Per Hour 1 HOUR YES C 35.00 36.00
anu!ga Multipurpose Centre - 1 EACH YES A N/A 1,500.00
Function Fee
Weekend and Public Holiday 1 DAY YES C Quotation Quotation
Surcharge
After Hours/Late Fee 1 HOUR YES A N/A 200.00
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Fees and Charges 2024 -25

Wiigulga Sports Complex

Fee Description FI;r(IJ(I:iIQ)?

WSC Training Nets - 1 Lane 1 HOUR YES C 10.00 15.00
WSC Training Nets - 2 Lanes 1 HOUR YES C 20.00 30.00
WSC Training Nets - 3 Lanes 1 HOUR YES C 30.00 45.00
WSC Training Nets - Lighting 1 HOUR YES C 20.00 25.00

Wiigulga Sports Complex Playing Fields
Pricing
Policy

Fee Description

WSC Field 1 - Casual Hire 1  HOUR YES C 55.00 65.00
WSC Field 2 - Casual Hire 1 HOUR YES C 55.00 65.00
WSC Field 1 - Casual Day Hire 1 DAY  YES C 330.00 400.00
WSC Field 2 - Casual Day Hire 1 DAY  YES C 330.00 400.00
\mrSeC Field 1 - Casual Floodlight 1 HOUR YES C 45.00 55.00
\mrSeC Field 2 - Casual Floodlight 1 HOUR YES C 45.00 55.00
WSC Playing Fields - Casual EACH YES c 45.00 60.00
Hire - Cleaning Fee (per space)

WSC Field 1 - Seasonal - 1 HOUR YES C 180.00 216.00
Training Only

WSC Field 2 - Seasonal - 1  HOUR YES C 180.00 216.00
Training Only

WSC Field 1 - Senior Season 1 SEASON YES C 2,000.00 2,400.00
WSC Field 2 - Senior Season 1 SEASON YES C 2,000.00 2,400.00
WSC Field 1- Junior Season 1 SEASON YES C 1,000.00 1,200.00
WSC Field 2 - Junior Season 1 SEASON YES C 1,000.00 1,200.00
WSC Field 2 - Seasonal - 1 SEASON YES C 650.00 780.00
Floodlight Hire

WSC Field 2 - Seasonal -

Floodlight Hire 1 SEASON YES C 650.00 780.00
WSC Field 1 - Turf Wicket 1 WICKET YES C 150.00 250.00
Preparation

WSC Playing Fields - End of 1 SEASON YES C 250.00 300.00
Season Cleaning Fee

Wiigulga Sports Complex Pump Track

o Pricing
Fee Description Policy
Pump Track Community Hire 0.5 DAY  YES A N/A 100.00
Pump Track Commercial Hire 0.5 DAY YES A N/A 250.00
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